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Brian Robertson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Brian Robertson
Postcode DN14 5DS

Date of birth September 1952
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
GOOLE AND DISTRICT COMMUNITY
TRANSPORT GROUP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GOOLE ACADEMY COMMUNITY
TRUST

GOOLE GO FAR LIMITED

GDT PROPERTIES LTD

INVESTING IN GOOLE SOCIETY LTD
HILLS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BEF(NE) 2 LTD.

HULL CITYVENTURE LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
05003822

Number
07698343

06169140
06109767
06105008
05081262

03383475
03957642

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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906905285

906905285

51 Carlisle Street
Goole

England

British

App. Date Res. Date
24/12/2003

App. Date Res. Date

17/08/2011

19/03/2007
16/02/2007
14/02/2007
23/03/2004

26/09/2003 26/06/2015
28/03/2000 12/10/2006

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



